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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ALAPPUZHA

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
12/01/2026

To date
12/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 12/01/2026 UNNIMAYA S Jyothi K L (MTHR) Mooleveedu, Kalavoor, 
Kalavoor, Kalavoor, 

688522, Ambalappuzha

  

2 12/01/2026 NAVAZ S M A SUBAIR (FTHR) LAKSHMI VILASAM, 
POONTHOPPU 
WARD, ARYAD 

SOUTH, 
AVALOOKKUNNU P 

O, 688006, 
AMBALAPUZHA

  

3 12/01/2026 MUHAMMED AJEES 
A 

MUHAMMED 
ANVER  (FTHR)

THATTASSERIL, 
MANNATH WARD, 

ALAPPUZHA, 
AVALOOKUNNU P O, 

688006, 
AMBALAPPUZHA

  

4 12/01/2026 ABDULLA NAZEER NAZEER (FTHR) 440 
MUHAMMADIYA, 

MULLATHU WARD, 
ALAPPUZHA WEST, 

THIRUVAMPADI P O, 
688002, 

AMPALAPUZHA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ALAPPUZHA

Revision identity

5 12/01/2026 NAZEER M MUHAMMED KUNJU 
(FTHR)

KUNDESSERY, 
MANNANCHERRY, 
MANNANCHERRY, 

MANNANCHERRY P 
O, 688538, 

AMBALAPPUZHA

  

6 12/01/2026 RISANA HASSAINAR SAINUL ABIDEEN M 
(HSBN)

423 POKKATHIL, 
PONNAD, 

MANNANCHERY, 
MANNANCHERY, 

688538, 
AMBALAPPUZHA

  

7 12/01/2026 Harikumar S Savithriamma CN 
(MTHR)

610,Sreelakshmi, 
Chathanad, Alappuzha, 

Alappuzha, 688001, 
Ambalapuzha

  

8 12/01/2026 ASNA  AUGUSTIN AUGUSTIN (FTHR) Paruthiyil, 
MARARIKULAM 

NORTH P O, 
MARARIKULAM 

NORTH, 
MARARIKULAM 
NORTH, 688523, 

CHERTHALA

  

9 12/01/2026 C S JOY SUKUMARAN (FTHR) TRIVENI HOUSE, 
KOTTAMKULANGARA, 

ALAPPUZHA, 
AVALOOKUNNU, 

688006, 
AMBALAPPUZHA

  

10 12/01/2026 Emeline I D Thomas I D (OTHR) Naduvilaparampil, 
Poonthoppu, Aryad 
South, Avalookunu, 

688006, Ambalappuzha
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ALAPPUZHA

Revision identity

11 12/01/2026 NISHAD P A ABDUL GAFOOR 
(FTHR)

THAZHCHAYIL 
HOUSE, 

AMBANAKULANGARA, 
MANNANCHERRY, 
MANNANCHERRY, 

688538, 
AMBALAPPUZHA

  

12 12/01/2026 FATHIMA 
ZAINUDDHIN 

B ZAINUDDHIN 
(FTHR)

FATHIMA MANZIL, 
ZACHARIA WARD, 
ALAPPUZHA WEST, 
BAZAR P O, 688012, 
AMBALAPPUZHA

  

13 12/01/2026 MUHAMMED THAHA 
N

NOUSHAD A (FTHR) CHELAKKAPALLY, 
MANNANCHERRY, 
MANNANCHERRY, 

MANNANCHERRY P 
O, 688538, 

AMBALAPPUZHA

  

14 12/01/2026 JASNA  H HANEEF (FTHR) ILLICKAL HOUSE, 
MANNANCHERRY, 
MANNANCHERRY, 
MANNANCHERRY, 

688538, 
AMBALAPPUZHA

  

15 12/01/2026 SHAKEELA M SUBAIR (HSBN) PURAKADAN CHIRA, 
N T WARD, ARYAD 

SOUTH, 
AVALUKKUNNU, 

688006, 
AMBALAPPUZHA

  

16 12/01/2026 ABHIRAMI S C S JOY (FTHR) THRIVENI, 
KOTTAMKULANGARA, 

ALAPPUZHA, 
AVALOOKUNNU, 

688006, 
AMBALAPPUZHA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ALAPPUZHA

Revision identity

17 12/01/2026 NISSAR USMANKUTTY 
(FTHR)

KALLUPURACKAL 
KAMBIVALAPPU, 

KAKKAZHOM, 
KAKKAZHOM, 

VANDANAM, 688005, 
AMBALAPPUZHA

  

18 12/01/2026 ABHIJITH J C S JOY  (FTHR) THRIVENI, 
KOTTAMKULANGARA 
WARD, ALAPPUZHA, 

ACALOOKUNNU, 
688008, 

AMBALAPPUZA

  

19 12/01/2026 REJANI B BHAGEERATHI 
(MTHR)

MAMPARAMBU, 
KALAVOOR P O 
MARARIKULAM 

SOUTH, KALAVOOR, 
KALAVOOR, 688522, 

AMBALAPPUZHA

  

20 12/01/2026 SUHANA  M BILAL  F (HSBN) VALASSERI, SOUTH 
ARYAD, 

KOMALAPURAM, 
AVALOOKUNNU P O, 

688006, 
AMBALAPPUZHA

  

21 12/01/2026 ARSHIDA  
MUHAMMED

MUHAMMED 
ASHRAF (FTHR)

CHIRAPPURATH, 
MANNANCHERY, 
MANNANCHERY, 

MANNANCHERY P O, 
688538, 

AMBALAPUZHA

  

22 12/01/2026 KUNJUMON 
VARGHESE

KURUVILA 
VARGHESE (FTHR)

KOLLAYIL HOUSE, 
ADIVARAM, 

MANNANCHERRY, 
MANNANCHERRY, 

688538, 
AMBALAPPUZHA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ALAPPUZHA

Revision identity

23 12/01/2026 irfan muhammed  Haris Haris K J (FTHR) kannittayil, kalath, 
Alappuzha, 

avalookkunnu, 688006, 
amabalappuzha

  

24 12/01/2026 ARUN M S SAJIKUMAR P R 
(FTHR)

MADATHILPARAMBIL, 
POLLATHAI, 
KALAVOOR, 

POLLATHAI P O, 
688522, ALAPPUZHA

  

25 12/01/2026 ANITHA K GEORGE REJI THOMAS (HSBN) PARAKADAVIL, 
KALAPPURA WARD, 

ALAPPUZHA, 
ALAPPUZHA NORTH, 

688007, 
AMBALAPPUZHA

  

26 12/01/2026 JESNA SHAFI MUHAMMED SHAFI 
(FTHR)

JASMIN MANZIL, 
MANNANCHERY, 
MANNANCHERY, 

MANNANCHERY P O, 
688538, 

AMBALAPUZHA

  

27 12/01/2026 SADIK MUSTAFA MUSTAFA (FTHR) PUTHEN PARAMBU, 
KAROOR, 

PURAKKAD, 
AMBALAPPUZHA, 

688561, 
AMBALAPPUZHA

  

28 12/01/2026 SHEELA GIREESH (HSBN) VISHNU NIVAS, 
POOMKAVU, 
ALAPPUZHA, 

PATHIRAPPALLY, 
688521, 

AMBALAPPUZHA

  

29 12/01/2026 GANAPRIYA BABU V G (HSBN) THYKOOTTATHIL, 
SOUTH ARYAD, 

KOMALAPURAM, 
AVALOOKUNNU P O, 

688006, 
AMBALAPPUZHA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ALAPPUZHA

Revision identity

30 12/01/2026 ANOOP M S SAJIKUMAR (FTHR) MADATHILPARAMBIL, 
POLLATHAI, 
KALAVOOR, 

POLLATHAI P O, 
688522, ALAPPUZHA

  

31 12/01/2026 BABU V G GANGADHARAN 
(FTHR)

THAIKOOTTATHIL, 
SOUTH ARYAD, 

KOMALAPURAM, 
AVALOOKUNNU P O, 

688006, 
AMBALAPPUZHA

  

32 12/01/2026 SABITHA A ANSARI A (HSBN) CHERUTHON HOUSE, 
P H WARD, 

ALAPPUZHA, 
ALAPPUZHA NORTH 

P O, 688007, 
AMBALAPPUZHA

  

33 12/01/2026 SAJITHA V H NADHIL  P S (HSBN) PUTHANMALIKA, 
KALATH WARD, 

ALAPPUZHA, 
AVALOOKUNNU, 

688006, 
AMBALAPPUZHA

  

34 12/01/2026 AMBADI B BAIJU P K (FTHR) PASHNAMBALATHU 
VEEDU, SOUTH 

ARYAD, 
KOMALAPURAM, 

AVALOOKUNNU P O, 
688006, 

AMBALAPPUZHA

  

35 12/01/2026 SANDRA MARIYA 
BABU 

BABU (FTHR) KOCHUPARAMBIL, 
MARARIKULAM, 

CHERTHALA, 
MARARIKULAM 

NORTH PO, 688523, 
CHERTHALA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ALAPPUZHA

Revision identity

36 12/01/2026 MANU  M MADHU (FTHR) COLONY NO 1, 
KUZHIKKALA, 
VEZHAPARA, 

VEZHPARA, 689595, 
KUTTANAD

  

37 12/01/2026 FATHIMA A SHAHID C S (HSBN) 06/280, 
CHUNKATHIL, 

MANNANCHERRY, 
MANNANCHERRY P 

O, 688538, 
AMBALAPPUZHA

  

38 12/01/2026 SREERAJ RAJU RAJU (FTHR) INDRAPRASTHAM, 
ROADMUKKU, 

KOMALAPURAM, 
NORTH AARYAD, 

688538, 
AMBALAPPUZHA

  

39 12/01/2026 SHABNA A V ABDUL NEVAB 
(HSBN)

KAITHAPOLA 
PURAYIDOM, 

POWER HOUSE 
WARD, ALAPPUZHA, 
ALAPPUZHA NORTH 

P O, 688007, 
AMBALAPPUZHA

  

40 12/01/2026 GRACY  MATHEW JOSEPH C M (HSBN) CHARANGHATTU, 
CHETHY P O, 

MARARIKULAM 
NORTH, CHETHY, 

688530, CHERTHALA

  

41 12/01/2026 Sabu.R G Gopalakrishna Babu 
(FTHR)

Saketham, Pocklasseri, 
Mararikulam, 

Mararikulam, 688523, 
Cherthala

  

42 12/01/2026 Joseph T J Joseph (FTHR) Kaithavalappu, 
Poonthoppu Ward, 

Aryad South, 
Avalookunnu P O, 

688006, Ambalappuzha
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ALAPPUZHA

Revision identity

43 12/01/2026 RINU P REJI REJI THOMAS (FTHR) PARAKADAVIL, 
NAVODAYA 

VAYANSALA, 
KALAPPURA WARD, 
ALAPPUZHA NORTH, 

688007, 
AMBALAPPUZHA

  

44 12/01/2026 SHABNA S SHAJI (FTHR) KALLUMVEETTIL 
PUTHENPARAMBIL, 
P H WARD, ARYAD 

SOUTH, ALAPPUZHA 
NORTH, 688007, 

AMBALAPPUZHA

  

45 12/01/2026 REJI THOMAS KURUVILA (FTHR) PARAKADAVIL, 
NAVODAYA 

VAYANASALA, 
KALAPPURA WARD, 
ALAPPUZHA NORTH, 

688007, 
AMBALAPPUZHA

  

46 12/01/2026 ALEENA HARIS SHYNIMOL (MTHR) KOCHUVELI, 
MANNANCHERRY, 
MANNANCHERRY, 
MANNANCHERRY, 

688538, 
AMBALAPPUZHA

  

47 12/01/2026 RAJU OMANA (WIFE) INDRAPRASTAM, 
ROADMUKKU, 

KOMALAPURAM, 
MANNANCHERRY, 

688538, 
AMBALAPPUZHA

  

48 12/01/2026 LAILA a RASHEED (HSBN) SALEES MANZIL, 
SOUTH ARYAD, 

KOMALAPURAM, 
KOMALAPURAM, 

688006, 
AMPALAPUZHA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ALAPPUZHA

Revision identity

49 12/01/2026 ALPHONSA T O  KEBEER S SHERIF 
(OTHR)

THADIKKAL CHIRA, 
KARUKAYIL WARD, 

ARYAD SOUTH, 
THATHAMPALLY, 

688013, 
AMBALAPUZHA

  

50 12/01/2026 SREERAJ  RAJU RAJU NARAYANAN 
(FTHR)

INDRAPRASTHAM, 
ROADMUKKU, 

KOMALAPURAM, 
NORTH AARYAD, 

688538, 
AMBALAPPUZHA

  

51 12/01/2026 KHADEEJA B H BAIJU (FTHR) SHANKRASSERY 
VELI, ARYAD 

SOUTH, 
AVALUKUNNU P O, 

AVALUKUNNU, 
688006, 

AMBALAPPUZHA

  

52 12/01/2026 THOUFEEK N NOUSHAD (FTHR) ANJILIKKAPALLIYIL, 
MANNANCHERRY, 
MANNANCHERRY, 

MANNANCHERRY P 
O, 688538, 

AMBALAPPUZHA

  

53 12/01/2026 AMEHA JOJO MEREENA JOJO 
(MTHR)

NADUKKEMURIYIL, 
SEA VIEW WARD, 
ARYAD SOUTH, 

ALAPPUZHA BAZAR 
P O, 688012, 

AMBALAPPUZHA

  

54 12/01/2026 OMANA RAJU (HSBN) INDRAPRASTAM, 
ROADMUKKU, 

KOMALAPURAM, 
MANNANCHERY, 

688538, 
AMBALAPPUZHA

  



Jan 13, 2026, 2:36 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ALAPPUZHA

Revision identity

55 12/01/2026 PRASAD K MINI D (WIFE) NAVANEETHAM, 
KAROOR, 

PURAKKAD, 
AMBALAPPUZHA, 

688561, 
AMBALAPPUZHA

  

56 12/01/2026 SHAREENAMOL S SHAJAHAN  (FTHR) RISWAN MANZIL, 
POWER HOUSE, 

ALAPPUZHA, 
ARATTUVAZHY, 

688007, 
AMBALAPPUZHA

  

57 12/01/2026 NAVANEETH  
PRASAD

PRASAD K (FTHR) NAVNEETHAM, 
KAROOR, 

PURAKKAD, 
AMBALAPPUZHA, 

688561, 
AMBALAPPUZHA

  

58 12/01/2026 MANEESHA SAJEEV SAJEEV (FTHR) VELIYIL, 
PUNNAPRA, 

ALAPPUZHA, 
PUNNAPRA P O, 

688004, 
AMBALAPPUZHA

  

59 12/01/2026 Helen Perly Augustin (HSBN) Charankattu, Pollethai, 
Kalavoor, Pollethai P O, 
688522, Ambalapuzha

  

60 12/01/2026 PRANAV. P Prathapan P K (FTHR) Puthanparampu, 
Kalavoor, Kalavoor, 
Kalavoor, 688522, 

Ambalappuzha

  

61 12/01/2026 FATHIMA P S  SUBAIR P P (FTHR) PUNNACKAL HOUSE, 
PONNAD, 

MANNANCHERRY, 
PONNAD, 688538, 
AMBALAPPUZHA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ALAPPUZHA

Revision identity

62 12/01/2026 HASEENA NOUSHAD (HSBN) VELIMPARAMBU, 
SANATHANAM 

WARD, ARYADU 
SOUTH, HEAD P O, 

688001, 
AMBALAPPUZHA

  

63 12/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
YASEEN 

ABDUL KHADER 
KUJU (FTHR)

164, NJARAVELI, 
MANNANCHERRY, 

PONNAD P O, 688538, 
AMBALAPPUZHA

  

64 12/01/2026 ABDUL NIZAR A ABDUL KHADER H 
(FTHR)

VELUTHEDATH, 
MANNANCHERRY, 
MANNANCHERRY, 
MANNANCHERRY, 

688538, 
AMBALAPPUZHA

  

65 12/01/2026 AZHAD A ANEES K M (FTHR) KANNITTAYIL 
VEEDU, SOUTH 

ARYAD, 
KOMALAPURAM, 

AVALOOKUNNU P O, 
688006, 

AMBALAPPUZHA

  

66 12/01/2026 ANNA THERESA 
JOSEPH 

JOSEPH P K (FTHR) PUTHENPURACKAL, 
KALATH WARD, 
ARYAD SOUTH, 

AVALOOKUNNU P O, 
688006, ALAPPUZHA

  

67 12/01/2026 NIHAL T THAHAR (FTHR) VELIYIL HOUSE, 
SOUTH ARYAD, 

KOMALAPURAM, 
AVALOOKUNNU P O, 

688006, 
AMBALAPPUZHA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ALAPPUZHA

Revision identity

68 12/01/2026 SREERAM VINOD C P VINOD KUMAR 
(FTHR)

CHANDRAMANGALAM, 
NORTH ARYAD, 

KOMALAPURAM, 
MANNANCHERRY P 

O, 688538, 
AMBALAPPUZHA

  

69 12/01/2026 Shakkeela Shihab Shihab Abdul Khader 
(HSBN)

Velimparambil House, 
Power House Ward, 

Alappuzha, Alappuzha 
North, 688007, 
Ambalapuzha

  

70 12/01/2026 Thahasina Shihabudeen (FTHR) Chittakkattu 
puthenveedu, 

Malamelbhagom, 
Kayamkulam, 

Kareelakulangara, 
690572, Karthikapally

  

71 12/01/2026 MAYA VINOD (HSBN) CHANDRAMANGALAM, 
NORTH ARYAD, 

KOMALAPURAM, 
MANNANCHERRY P 

O, 688538, 
AMBALAPPUZHA

  

72 12/01/2026 Sidhra S Shaji C K (FTHR) Chiyamveli 
Mannanchery, Kalavoor 

Mannanchery, 
Mannanchery, 

Mannanchery, 688538, 
Ambalapuzha

  

73 12/01/2026 THAHIRA HASKAR (OTHR) M B K MANZIL, 
MANNANCHERY, 
MANNANCHERY, 
MANNANCHERY, 

688538, 
AMBALAPPUZHA

  

74 12/01/2026 Nazil Saidu Muhammed Seenath  P A (MTHR) 907/C, Kalath, aryad 
south, Avalookkunnu, 

688006, Alappuzha
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ALAPPUZHA

Revision identity

75 12/01/2026 SHIMJI CHAND  C K CHANDRAN 
CHANNAR (FTHR)

SREE GARDENS, 
THAMBAKACHUVADU, 

KOMALAPURAM, 
NORTH ARYAD, 

688538, 
AMBALAPPUZHA

  

76 12/01/2026 NIZAM R RAFEEK (FTHR) KUNNEL VELIYIL, 
KALATH WARD, 
ARYAD SOUTH, 

AVALOOKUNNU P O, 
688006, ALAPPUZHA

  

77 12/01/2026 AFSAL M Y SHEEBA H (WIFE) THAIPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, P H WARD, 

ARYAD SOUTH, 
ALAPPUZHA NORTH 

S O, 688007, 
AMBALAPPUZHA

  

78 12/01/2026 Aneena Das Yesudas K L (FTHR) Kakariyil House, 
Thumpoly, Pathirapally, 

Thumpoly, 688008, 
Ambalapuzha

  

79 12/01/2026 PRATHIBHA MARY  
K A

ANIL THOMAS  
(HSBN)

VALIYA VEETTIL 
KOONAMPURACKAL, 
POONTHOPU WARD, 

ARYAD SOUTH, 
AVALOOKUNNU P O, 
688006, ALAPPUZHA

  

80 12/01/2026 GANESH C P PRASAD C P (FTHR) CHEMBEZHATHU, 
CANAL WARD, 
ALAPPUZHA, 

ALAPPUZHA NORTH 
P O, 688007, 

AMBALAPPUZHA

  

81 12/01/2026 Mohammed Shefeek 
Shihab

Shihab Abdul Khader 
(FTHR)

Velimparambil House, 
Power House Ward, 
Alappuzha North, 
Alappuzha North, 

688007, Ambalapuzha
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ALAPPUZHA

Revision identity

82 12/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
ASHARAF C A

ABDUL KHADER 
KUNJU METHAR 

(FTHR)

KOOTTUNKAL, 
MANNANCHERY, 
MANNANCHERY, 

MANNANCHERY P O, 
688538, 

AMBALAPUZHA

  

83 12/01/2026 SABIDA M NAVAS (HSBN) PLASHU 
KULANGARA, 

SOUTH ARYAD, 
KOMALAPURAM, 

AVALOOKUNNU P O, 
688006, 

AMBALAPPUZHA

  

84 12/01/2026 PARRY ATHENS JITIN  FRANCLIN 
(HSBN)

444  PANACHIKAL, 
OMANAPPUZHA, 
PATHIRAPPALLY, 
PATHIRAPPALLY, 

688521, 
AMBALAPPUZHA

  

85 12/01/2026 AJISHA S Saidu Pillai Sainudheen 
(FTHR)

ILLATHUVELI, 
MANNANCHERRY, 
MANNANCHERRY, 
MANNANCHERRY, 

688538, 
AMBALAPPUZHA

  

86 12/01/2026 HANNA FATHIMA N NEJIMON (FTHR) RINU COTTAGE, SEA 
VIEW WARD, 

ALAPPUZHA, BAZAR 
P O, 688012, 

AMBALAPPUZHA

  

87 12/01/2026 NAVAZ ABDUL 
AZEEZ 

ABDUL AZEEZ 
(FTHR)

PLASHU 
KULANGARA, 

SOUTH ARYAD, 
KOMALAPURAM, 

AVALOOKUNNU P O, 
688006, 

AMBALAPPUZHA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ALAPPUZHA

Revision identity

88 12/01/2026 LISSY JAISON (HSBN) THAYIL, 
CHENNAVELY, 

MARARIKULAM 
NORTH, CHETHY, 

688530, CHERTHALA

  

89 12/01/2026 HASEENA BAI M NEJIMON (HSBN) RINU COTTAGE, SEA 
VIEW WARD, 

ALAPPUZHA, BAZAR 
P O, 688012, 

AMBALAPPUZHA

  

90 12/01/2026 NAZILA N NAVAS ABDUL 
AZEEZ (FTHR)

PLASHU 
KULANGARA, 

SOUTH ARYAD, 
KOMALAPURAM, 

AVALOOKUNNU P O, 
688006, 

AMBALAPPUZHA

  

91 12/01/2026 ARITHA A ANIMOL (MTHR) 478, muhamma, 
kanjikuzhy, muhamma, 

688525, cherthala

  

92 12/01/2026 NEJIMON KALIPH HASEENA BAI M  
(WIFE)

RINU COTTAGE, SEA 
VIEW WARD, 

ALAPPUZHA, BAZAR 
P O, 688012, 

AMBALAPPUZHA

  

93 12/01/2026 ABHISHEK A ANTONY JUSTIN 
(FTHR)

194 Aresseril, Pollethai, 
Kalavoor, Pollethai P O, 
688522, Ambalappuzha

  

94 12/01/2026 SAFWAN NIZAR BEENA L (MTHR) NOORUDDIN 
PURAYIDAM, 

PALACE WARD, 
MULLAKKAL, IRON 

BRIDGE, 688011, 
AMBALAPPUZHA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ALAPPUZHA

Revision identity

95 12/01/2026 Abdul.Razak RejaniR (OTHR) Kattucherra, 
Mannancherry, 
Mannancherry, 

Mannanvhetry, 688538, 
Amblapuzha

  

96 12/01/2026 MUHAMMED BILAL 
H 

HASHIM (FTHR) KACHERIVELI 
CHEMMARAPPALLY, 

MANNANCHERY, 
MANNANCHERY, 

MANNANCHERY P O, 
688538, 

AMBALAPUZHA

  

97 12/01/2026 Seetha Pradeep Pradeep K S (FTHR) Kurumullipparambu, 
Pollethai, Kalavoor, 
Pollethai, 688522, 

Ambalappuzha

  

98 12/01/2026 MUHAMMED IQBAL s SHIHAB (FTHR) CHEMMARAPPALLY, 
MANNANCHERY, 
MANNANCHERY, 

MANNANCHERY P O, 
688538, 

AMBALAPUZHA

  

99 12/01/2026 Sr Seema P Dasan (FTHR) Visitation Generalate, 
Vazhicherry Ward, 

Alappuzha, Alappuzha, 
688001, Ambalapuzha

  

100 12/01/2026 ALEXANDER K L LONAN (FTHR) KAPPILPARAMBIL, 
THATHAMPALLY, 

ARYAD SOUTH, 
THATHAMPALLY, 

688013, ALAPPUZHA

  

101 12/01/2026 RESHMA S SHIRAZ RASHEED 
(HSBN)

NIZA MANZIL, 
KOMALAPURAM, 
NORTH ARYAD, 

MANNANCHERRY, 
688538, 

AMBALAPPUZHA
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102 12/01/2026 ELIYAMMA 
ALEXANDER 

ALEXANDER (HSBN) KAPPIL PARAMBIL, 
AVALOOKUNNU 
WARD, ARYAD 
SOUTH, ARYAD 
SOUTH, 688013, 

AMBALAPPUZHA

  

103 12/01/2026 JOMICHAN K A ALEXANDER K L 
(FTHR)

KAPPIL PARAMBIL, 
THATHAMPALLY, 

ARYAD SOUTH, 
ARYAD SOUTH, 

688013, 
AMBALAPPUZHA

  

104 12/01/2026 ARCHANA SHAJI Shaji T (FTHR) Nikarthil, Kalavoor, 
Kalavoor, Kalavoor, 

688522, Ambalappuzha

  

105 12/01/2026 ALEENA PREMJI Premji K A (FTHR) Kunnel House, 
Mararikulam, 
Mararikulam, 

Mararikulam North, 
688523, Cherthala

  

106 12/01/2026 AKASH H HARILAL D (FTHR) VETTAKKADAVU, 
CHEMAMTHARA, 
KOMALAPURAM, 
AVALOOKUNNU, 

688006, 
AMBALAPPUZHA

  

107 12/01/2026 JAISY SEBASTIAN P JOMICHAN K A 
(HSBN)

KAPPIL PARAMBIL, 
ARYAD SOUTH, 
ARYAD SOUTH, 

THATHAMPALLY, 
688013, 

AMBALAPPUZHA

  

108 12/01/2026 ANANDHU .B Bhuvanendran V S 
(FTHR)

Vattachirayil, Kalavoor, 
Kalavoor, Kalavoor, 

688522, Ambalappuzha
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109 12/01/2026 Leenamol Stanly Stanly K Joseph (HSBN) Kochikaran Veedu, 
Pathirappally, 
Chetticadu, 

Pathirappally, 688521, 
Mararikulan south

  

110 12/01/2026 Fancy Joseph T J (HSBN) Kaithavalappu, 
Poonthoppu Ward, 

Aryad South, 
Avalookunnu P O, 

688006, Ambalappuzha

  

111 12/01/2026 Anjitha Martin Martin (FTHR) Valiyaveedu, 
Chettikadu, 

Pathirappally, 
Pathirappally, 688521, 

Ambalappuzha

  

112 12/01/2026 Stanly K Joseph Joseph K L (FTHR) Kochikaran House, 
Pathirappally, 
Chetticadu, 

Pathirappally, 688521, 
Mararikkulam South

  

113 12/01/2026 Alex Jacob Jacob M V (FTHR) Chennad, District Court 
Ward, Alappuzha, 

Thathampally, 688013, 
Ambalapuzha

  

114 12/01/2026 Safeena Sajimon Sajimon (FTHR) Marzan Nivas, Lajanath 
Ward, Alappuzha, 

Alappuzha, 688001, 
Ambalappuzha

  

115 12/01/2026 Antony George George V A (FTHR) MercyBhavanam Veliyil 
House, Areeparamb, 

Cherthala South, 
Kuruppankulangara, 

688539, cherthala
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£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


